KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-985
2012-984
2012-983
2012-982
2012-981
2012-980
2012-979
2012-978
2012-977
2012-976
2012-975
2012-974
2012-973
2012-972
2012-971
2012-970
2012-969
2012-968
2012-967
2012-966
2012-965
2012-964
2012-963
2012-962
2012-961
2012-960
2012-959
2012-958
2012-957
2012-956
2012-955
2012-954
2012-953
2012-952
2012-951
2012-950
2012-949
2012-948
2012-947
2012-946
2012-945
2012-944
2012-943
2012-942
2012-941
2012-940
2012-939
2012-938

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/13/12 23:5623:56:52
01/13/12 23:0923:09:48
01/13/12 22:3422:34:27
01/13/12 21:3521:35:56
01/13/12 20:4520:45:17
01/13/12 20:1120:11:27
01/13/12 19:4819:48:43
01/13/12 19:3619:36:40
01/13/12 19:3219:32:36
01/13/12 19:1319:13:52
01/13/12 18:5618:56:52
01/13/12 18:5318:53:41
01/13/12 18:4418:44:26
01/13/12 18:3918:39:12
01/13/12 17:1917:19:59
01/13/12 17:1517:15:09
01/13/12 17:0017:00:03
01/13/12 16:5116:51:31
01/13/12 16:4516:45:23
01/13/12 16:4316:43:53
01/13/12 16:2816:28:39
01/13/12 16:2616:26:25
01/13/12 16:1816:18:53
01/13/12 16:1416:14:56
01/13/12 16:0916:09:59
01/13/12 16:0616:06:26
01/13/12 15:4615:46:56
01/13/12 15:5515:55:57
01/13/12 15:5315:53:02
01/13/12 14:5114:51:17
01/13/12 14:4814:48:11
01/13/12 14:4514:45:38
01/13/12 14:3514:35:35
01/13/12 14:0014:00:41
01/13/12 13:2213:22:19
01/13/12 13:2413:24:09
01/13/12 13:1213:12:20
01/13/12 13:0213:02:00
01/13/12 12:4712:47:49
01/13/12 12:3712:37:00
01/13/12 12:3412:34:14
01/13/12 12:2612:26:07
01/13/12 12:2312:23:50
01/13/12 11:4811:48:16
01/13/12 11:2611:26:41
01/13/12 11:0511:05:46
01/13/12 10:3210:32:46
01/13/12 10:1310:13:07

68
68
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
184
203
203
203
203
203
S145
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
175
203
203
136
136
136
136
136
S140
136
136
136
136
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

ULSTER COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING

115 HONE STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

ADVANCED COMPUTER ENGINEERING, INC
236 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

182 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

115 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWICK GROUP HOME

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVE @ BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

3 GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

89 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

14 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
SOPHIE FINN PRE-K SCHOOL

46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ROYAL TIRE

103 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON

MID HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
RODRIGUEZ, MARIBEL

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON PLAZA

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

76 CHAPEL STREET, KINGSTON

MILLERS LANE @ GRANDVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTO...

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
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Signal/Individual

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111
REPOSSESSION 93

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
FRAUD 42A

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOST PROPERTY 20

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

G

TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-937
2012-936
2012-935
2012-934
2012-933
2012-932
2012-931
2012-930
2012-929
2012-928
2012-927
2012-926
2012-925
2012-924
2012-923
2012-922
2012-921

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/13/12 10:0910:09:05
01/13/12 10:0810:08:20
01/13/12 10:0610:06:55
01/13/12 09:5709:57:04
01/13/12 09:5209:52:05
01/13/12 09:4909:49:46
01/13/12 09:4809:48:57
01/13/12 09:1009:10:41
01/13/12 08:2108:21:44
01/13/12 08:1408:14:52
01/13/12 07:0907:09:09
01/13/12 05:1905:19:57
01/13/12 02:2002:20:51
01/13/12 01:4201:42:59
01/13/12 01:2201:22:42
01/13/12 00:5700:57:21
01/13/12 00:2500:25:54

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S160
68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

KINGSTON HEALTH PAVILION

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

ENG'S RESTAURANT

PRINCE STREET @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
MAINETTI, MAINETTI & OCONNOR, PC
ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

WEST KINGSTON RECYCLING

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
SAMUELS PUB

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

54 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

VALERIE'S RESTAURANT

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT
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Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Type Disposition

>

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 65



